PatricKs

Groupe

RECAPITULATIF DES TEMPS
Catégorie = Aucune sélection v
Pos N° Equipage Gr Cl

Groupes 1/2/3/4/5
ESTIENNE
Christian
GHIBAUDO Valérie
Porsche 911 SC
GHIEU Frédéric
BRAQUET Jean-
Baptiste

Opel Kadett
ARMANDONI Alain
LANTERI Thomas
Porsche 911
ORSATTI Daniel
GADET Nadine
Volkswagen Golf
GTI

GOBBI Jean-
Jacques

CAUCHTI Jean-
Christophe

Opel Kadett GTE
REY Claude
BOETTI Alain

Ford Escort RS
2000

BOGLIARI Camille
WLOSZCZYNSKA
Zuzanna

Lancia Delta
Coupé

Groupes AJ/BJ/NJ
RINGRAVE
Stéphane

GIAMBI Sabrina
Volkswagen Golf
GTI

ROSSO Jean-Pierre

4/5

1 201 cs

2 203 2GC5

3 208 3C8

4 211 2C4

5 209 2C5

6 219 2C5

4/5

7 218 cs

1 206 A

ROSSO Marco Al
2 216 penault R5GT  ES
Turbo
HABERMACHER
David
3 217 HABERMACHER BJ
Virginie D3
Talbot Samba
Groupe Classic
GIOVANNACCI
Maurice
1 CLA

202 \/1aLE philippe
Ford Escort MK2

Total

30:47.4

31:32.3

33:16.0

34:21.0

34:36.3

38:41.1

40:15.3

31:35.0

36:09.9

37:09.5

30:58.0

Vésubie
Coupe de France des Rallyes VHC coeff. 1
13 classés

Tous groupes

Pénas

11éeme Rallye Régional VHC de la

ES1 ES2 ES3 ES4 ES5 ES6

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

03:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

11.6 04:

16.5 04:

24.7 05:

29.505:

22.005:

03.1 05:

53.8 06:

12.9 04

34.2 05:

28.505:

13.0 04:

44.9 06:42.8 05:49.1 04:40.6 06:38.4

50.7 06:48.8 06:01.6 04:51.8 06:42.9

09.007:06.4 06:15.0 05:09.1 07:11.8

22.007:24.4 06:30.2 05:15.8 07:19.1

18.2 07:26.4 06:44.9 05:14.6 07:30.2

58.108:06.3 07:27.3 05:51.9 08:14.4

07.108:26.7 07:54.6 06:10.4 08:42.7

:56.3 06:46.4 06:02.6 04:49.6 06:47.2

23.2 07:52.7 06:44.8 05:27.9 08:07.1

31.107:10.8 06:27.905:21.1 10:10.1

47.6 06:39.2 05:49.8 04:45.2 06:43.2

| <



KALIES Benjamin

2 205 MAZET Yann CLA 32:08.1 02:11.9 04:55.6 06:59.0 06:03.3 04:54.2 07:04.1
Renault R5 Turbo 2
OLLIVIER Mickaél

3 215 GARNERO Cécile CLA 34:45.8 02:36.505:26.8 07:23.5 06:34.9 05:22.3 07:21.8
Ford Escort MK1



